COURT NO.7 pITEM NO.8 SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 2/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5116/2015

TRANSMISSION CORPORATION OF ANDHRA PRADESH LTD. & ORS.Appellant(s) VERSUS

G.V.K. INDUSTRIES LIMITED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for stay and office report)

Date: 21/11/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH I
For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishrov Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Venkat, Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Uday Manaktala, Adv.

Ms. Raveena Dhamija, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List this I.A. along with appeal in the usual course.

(R. NATARAJAN) (SNEH LATA SHARMA)

Court Master Court Master